

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: POSEIDON ROBOTICS 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

| Settled | Description | ID | Amount | Balance |
|------------|---|---------------|---------|----------|
| 2025-10-01 | PREVIOUS BALANCE | | | \$241.53 |
| 2025-10-02 | Donation from Aman | $txn_kWHPZ5Q$ | \$11.00 | \$252.53 |
| 2025-10-02 | Donation from Hanmei Wu | txn_BZH8JPw | \$5.00 | \$257.53 |
| 2025-10-02 | Donation from Viraaj | txn_evHRLAR | \$12.00 | \$269.53 |
| 2025-10-02 | Donation from Namish | $txn_R2HoAXV$ | \$3.00 | \$272.53 |
| 2025-10-02 | Donation from Vasudec | txn_oyHKmqq | \$6.00 | \$278.53 |
| 2025-10-02 | Donation from Abhijay Murari | $txn_qkHXPB5$ | \$6.00 | \$284.53 |
| 2025-10-02 | Donation from Riday Appannagari | $txn_lZHQn4o$ | \$12.00 | \$296.53 |
| 2025-10-03 | Donation from Sidhanth | txn_yXHVO9N | \$55.00 | \$351.53 |
| 2025-10-06 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5 | txn_R2HollQ | -\$7.70 | \$343.83 |
| | WITHDRAWN: \$7.70. DEPOSITED: \$110.00. | | | \$343.83 |

 $Poseidon\ Robotics \ is\ fiscally\ sponsored\ by\ The\ Hack\ Foundation,\ a\ 501(c)(3)\ nonprofit\ with\ the\ EIN\ 81-2908499.$ The above transactions are from $Poseidon\ Robotics's\ restricted-fund\ provided\ by\ The\ Hack\ Foundation.$